JANUARY 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
New Year's Day
/ 8 9 10 11 12 13
Training: Training: Training: Training:
3:30-5 wt 3:30-5 wt 3:30-5 wt 3:30-5 wt
room room room room
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Training: Training: Training: Training:
MLKing Day | 3:30-5wt 3:30-5 wt 3:30-5 wt 3:30-5 wt
No room room room room
training
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Training: Training: Training: Training:
3:30-5 wt 3:30-5 wt 3:30-5 wt 3:30-5 wt
room room room room
28 29 30 31
Training: Training: Training: Training:
3:30-5 wt 3:30-5 wt 3:30-5 wt 3:30-5 wt
room room room room



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php

FEBRUARY 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
Training: 3:30-5 | Training:
wt room 11:00-12:30 wt
room
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Training: 3:30-5 | Training: 3:30-5 Training: 3:30-5 | Training: 3:30-5
wtroom wt room wt room wt room
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Presidents' Day
25 26 27 28 29
2:15 Mig K 2:15 Mtg A. Reyes
Tuicaana



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php

MARCH 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Good Friday
31
Easter Sunday



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php

APRIL 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
7/ 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

MAY 2024




Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
S 6 7 8 9 10 11
Parent Meeting
6 PM Commons
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Returning Returning New player Leftover gear Spring/summer
Senior and Sophomore | gear handout program fee
Junior Gear Gear handout due.
handout handout 1PM
215 215 Freshmen
gear
handout
5-6:30 PM
26 27 28 29 30 31
First Day | Practice Practice
MemorialDay | of Spring | 2:30-6 2:30-6
Football

2:30-6



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php

JUNE 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
]
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Practice |Practice Practice Oly 7v7
2:30-6 2:30-6 2:30-6 8:30-4ish
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Practice | Varsity Practice E[:erfmgge
2:30-6 Scrimmag | 2:30-6 @Yelm
e @ Yelm 4P
4PM
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Practice Challenge wokimough | Comp Comp
2:30-6 Varsity V, IV, C V,JV,C
Timeee
Afternoon
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Practice | Practice Practice
2:30-5 2:30-5 2:30-5




30

JULY 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1
7v7 @

Tumwater
5:30-8

2

3

4

Independence
Day

5

é

8

7v7 @
Tumwater
5:30-8

10

11

12

13

14

15
7v7 @
Tumwater

5:30-8

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

7v7 @
Sparks
Stadium,
Puyallup
5:30-8

23

24

25

26

27



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php

28

29

7v7 @
Sparks
Stadium,
Puyallup
5:30-8

30

31

AUGUST 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
New Team 1-8:30 1-8:30 Practice Practice
player meeting | Practices |Practices |2-6 PM 8-11:30

and All in time | Allin time




program | Blazer Team Team Team
fee due Card meal meal photos
kickoff (Tentative
)
12
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
1-8:30 1-8:30 Practice 8-11 JV/Fresh | Practice
Practices |Practices |2 PM Practice men 9-11
All in time | All in time practice | Helmets
Team Team Practice |2:00-4:30
meal meal 2:30-5:30
Scrimmag
e @ Lakes
bus
leaves at
5PM

SEPTEMBER 2024

helmets

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
] 2 3 4 5 6 /
; ; Practi Lincol
Prac’rlce Pqutlce Tg?](;wlc(j?nner \\;\jolll?fch(r)orl)gh
Labor Day 2:30-6PM | 2:30-6PM 5PM
Practice
2:30-6PM Freshmen



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Practice |Practice |Practice f;fﬂ%fmer fg;r\gfﬁm?e?fe)
2:30-4:15 | 2:30-6PM | 2:30-6PM
ve At
Lincoln helmets
Frosh vs
Lincoln @

THS

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
@ WF West
Freshmen
2:30-4PM
helmets

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
@ River
Ridge
5PM
Walkthrou
gh
Freshmen
2:30-4PM
helmets

29 30 1 2 3 4 5




OCTOBER 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

4

@ Capital
(OLY)

Freshmen
2:30-4PM
helmets

5

10

11

vs North
Thurston
5PM
Walkthrough

Freshmen
2:30-4PM
helmets

12

13

14

Columbus Day

15

16

17

18
@Lakes
Bus leaves

Freshmen
2:30-4PM
helmets

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
vs Peninsula
5PM
Walkthrough

Freshmen
2:30-4PM
helmets

26



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php

27

28

29

30

31

PSL
Crossover
(TBD)

NOVEMBER 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2
PSL
Crossover
(TBD)

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
District
Playoffs

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Veterans Day
17 18 19 20 21 22 23



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php

24

25

26

27

28

Thanksgiving
Day

29

30

DECEMBER 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 /
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Christmas



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php

29

30

31




