JANUARY 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
31	New Year's Day	2	3	4	5	6	
7	R Training: 3:30-5 wt room	7 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	10	11 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	12 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	13	
14	M L King Day No training	16 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	17 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	18 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	19 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	20	
21	22 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	23 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	24	25 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	26 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	27	
28	29 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	30 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	31	Training: 3:30-5 wt room	Training: 3:30-5 wt room	3	

FEBRUARY 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	31	Training: 3:30-5 wt room	Training: 11:00-12:30 wt room	3
4	5 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	6 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	7	8 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	9 Training: 3:30-5 wt room	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19 Presidents' Day	20	21	22	23	24
25	26 2:15 Mtg K Tuiaana	27	28 2:15 Mtg A. Reyes	29	1	2

MARCH 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
25	26	27	28	29	1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29 Good Friday	30		
31 Easter Sunday	1	2	3	4	5	6		

APRIL 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
31	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	1	2	3	4		

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	Parent Meeting 6 PM Commons	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20 Returning Senior and Junior Gear handout 2:15	21 Returning Sophomore Gear handout 2:15	22 New player gear handout 1PM Freshmen gear handout 5-6:30 PM	23 Leftover gear handout	24 Spring/summer program fee due.	25
26	27 Memorial Day	28 First Day of Spring Football 2:30-6	29 Practice 2:30-6	30 Practice 2:30-6	31	1

JUNE 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
26	27	28	29	30	31	1		
2	3 Practice 2:30-6	4 Practice 2:30-6	5	6 Practice 2:30-6	7	8 Oly 7v7 8:30-4ish		
9	10	11 Practice 2:30-6	12 Varsity Scrimmag e @ Yelm 4PM	13 Practice 2:30-6	Freshmen scrimmage @Yelm 4PM	15		
16	17 Practice 2:30-6	18	19 PLU 11v11 Challenge Varsity Time?? Afternoon	20 Freshmen walkthrough	21 Tumwater Camp V, JV, C	22 Tumwater Camp V, JV, C		
23	24	25 Practice 2:30-5	26 Practice 2:30-5	27 Practice 2:30-5	28	29		

30	1	2	3	4	5	6

	JULY 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
30	1 7v7 @ Tumwater 5:30-8	2	3	Independence Day	5	6			
7	8 7v7 @ Tumwater 5:30-8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15 7v7 @ Tumwater 5:30-8	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22 7v7 @ Sparks Stadium, Puyallup 5:30-8	23	24	25	26	27			

28	29	30	31	1	2	3
	7v7 @ Sparks Stadium,					
	Sparks					
	Stadium,					
	Puyallup					
	Puyallup 5:30-8					

	AUGUST 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
28	29	30	31	1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19 New player	20 Team meeting and	21 1-8:30 Practices All in time	1-8:30 Practices All in time	23 Practice 2-6 PM	Practice 8-11:30			

	program fee due	Blazer Card kickoff	Team meal	Team meal		Team photos (Tentative) 12
25	26 1-8:30 Practices All in time Team meal	1-8:30 Practices All in time Team meal	28 Practice 2 PM	29 8-11 Practice Practice 2:30-5:30	30 JV/Fresh men practice 2:00-4:30 Scrimmag e @ Lakes bus leaves at 5PM	31 Practice 9-11 Helmets

SEPTEMBER 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1	Labor Day Practice 2:30-6PM	Practice 2:30-6PM	Practice 2:30-6PM	5 Practice Team dinner	vs Lincoln Walkthrough 5PM Freshmen 2:30-4PM helmets	7	

8	Practice 2:30-4:15 JV @ Lincoln Frosh vs Lincoln @ THS	10 Practice 2:30-6PM	11 Practice 2:30-6PM	12 Practice Team dinner	Q Washington (Franklin Pierce) Freshmen 2:30-4PM helmets	14
15	16	17	18	19	20 @ WF West Freshmen 2:30-4PM helmets	21
22	23	24	25	26	27 @ River Ridge 5PM Walkthrou gh Freshmen 2:30-4PM helmets	28
29	30	1	2	3	4	5

OCTOBER 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
29	30	1	2	3	@ Capital (OLY) Freshmen 2:30-4PM helmets	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11 vs North Thurston 5PM Walkthrough Freshmen 2:30-4PM helmets	12	
13	14 Columbus Day	15	16	17	18 @Lakes Bus leaves Freshmen 2:30-4PM helmets	19	
20	21	22	23	24	vs Peninsula 5PM Walkthrough Freshmen 2:30-4PM helmets	26	

27	28	29	30	31	1	2
				PSL		
				Crossover		
				(TBD)		

NOVEMBER 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
27	28	29	30	31	1 PSL Crossover (TBD)	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8 District Playoffs	9		
10	11 Veterans Day	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		

24	25	26	27	28	29	30
				Thanksgiving Day		

DECEMBER 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25 Christmas	26	27	28		

29	30	31	1	2	3	4